
mv Motor 
16-46-1190 Armature 
18-46-1040 Fiord 

FIG. PART NO. 
1 12-98-4500 
2 18-42-1040 
3 16-42-1210 
4 23.460060 
5 22-22-0080 
6 

Jt7 
22-18-0100 
23-66-0485 

J49 28-10-3601 
10 28-17-0400 
11 42-76-0120 
12 06.65-0855 
13 22-64-0170 
14 02.04-0970 

*;g g-;N-;yg 

17 28128.066 1 
18 02-50-1640 
19 32-40-1241 
20 02-04-0640 

;: ;:I::$;; 
23 3660.1300 
24 45-88-0070 
25 4050.1000 

CORRECTS B SUPERCEDES 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS 
DESCRIPTION OF PART FIG. PART NO. 
Name Plate 26 02-04-1560 
Field Assembly 27 38-50-350 1 
Armature Assembly 28 32-75-2061 
Brush Retaining Screw 29 32-75-2041 
Brush Holder Assemblv I:! 30 28.16096 1 
Carbon Brush Assembly 
Switch 

Handle Cover 
Cord Clamp Strap 

18 Ga. 

Motor Housing 
Ball Bearing (Pinion End) 
Diaphragm 
Needle Bearing 
Intermediate Gear 
Ball Bearing 
Intermediate Pinion Shaft 
Intermediate Pinion Shaft 
Spirolox Retaining Ring 
Collar Stop Washer -.. - -~ 

(2) 

:z 
2 
t ia 
44b 
45 

02-50-2110 
42-76.0090 
42-52.0080 
45-22-0140 
02-50-8820 
44-68-0060 
44-90-o 140 
~~343l3~ 

42:76:0110 
02-O 2.0340 
02-02-1000 
42.66-0270 
40-50-2600 
40.50-2500 
45-24-0050 
45-36-02 10 
02-02-0180 

Collar Stop Spring 
MISCELLANEOUS PARTS NOT SHOWN 

PART NO. DESCRIPTION OF PART 
06-42-0800 Woodruff Keys 
06-81-8400 4-40x1/4 Rd.Hd.Sems Name Plate Screws 

-406-81-5790 6-32x1/4 Fil. Hd. SW. Mtg. Sems 
23-86-0110 Brush Holder Insul. Washer ti 

06-81-6150 8-32x1/2 Fil.Hd.Sems Cord Clamp Strap Scs. (2) 
48-03-0010 Attachment Plug Adaptor 
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DESCRIPTION OF PART 
Bal I Bearing 
Spindle 
Spindle Geor 
2nd Int. Spindle Goar 
Goar Core 
Noodle Bearin 
Bit Rotaining zs ollar 
Adaptor Cap 
Sleovo 
Noedlo Boaring 
Adiustment Plug 
Ad’ustin Collar Ring 
l/$x7/8 gTypo 2 Groovo Pin 
Truarc Retaining Ring 
Clutch Collar 
1 l/32 Dia. Stool Sal Is 
1” Dia . Stool Ball 
Chuck 
Torquo Limiting Spring Heavy 
l;;uo Limiting Spring Light 

Soindlo Soacor 
Steel Bail 

PART NO. DESCRIPTION OF PART 
06-81-8625 6-32x1/4 Rd.Hd.Ground Screw (Brass) 
06-81-6350 8-32x1 Fil.Hd.Gear Caso &rows (Sam) 
06-81-6600 8-32x1-3/4 Fil.Hd.Goar Caso Screws (Sam) 
06-81-6600 8-32x1-3/4 Fil.Hd. Field Screws (Sent) II 

i 

06-83-2650 1/4-20x3/8 Hd’less Brush Holder Set Scs. (2) 
06-81-3700 8-32x7/8 Oval Hd. Handle Covor Screws (4) 
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